
Bagel 1.00 w/butter 2.25
w/cream cheese 2.50

Egg & Cheese Sandwich 2.95
w/ bacon or ham or sausage 4.95

Pork Roll & Cheese 3.95 w/egg 5.50
Butter Kaiser Roll 1.00
Homemade Muffin - Toasted w/ butter 2.95
Egg White Sandwich 4.95
Egg White Omelet (Choice of 2 of the following: Spinach, Onion, Tomato, or Pepper) 6.95
Turbo Omelet (Six egg whites with grilled chicken or nature burger.) 8.50
Irish Oatmeal 3.45

with Greek Honey 3.95

Healthy & delicious ways to start the day!

#1 — Egg Whites with spinach, feta and tomato on a
whole wheat wrap - $6.95

#2 — Egg Whites with avocado and sliced tomato on a pita $6.95

#3 — Two eggs over easy or hard on corn tortillas
with cheese - $5.95 (Staff favorite!!!)

#4 — Egg whites w/avocado, spinach and feta on toasted
7-grain bread - $7.95

#5 — Protein Egg Sandwich - Six Egg whites w/your choice of 
turkey or grilled chicken on a whole wheat wrap - $8.95

#6 — BBB (Best Breakfast Burrito) - Bacon, egg and cheese on a 
white tortilla wrap w/avocado and salsa verde - $6.95

Add avocado - $2.00
Don’t forget to ask for hot sauce for a spicy kick!!

Breakfast

Breakfast Specials

Gyro in Pita (with tzatiki sauce on a grilled pita, lettuce & tomato) 6.95
Grilled Italian Chicken Sandwich (w/provolone and sliced tomato) 7.95
Chicken Souvlaki in Pita (grilled chicken breast with tzatiki sauce) 6.95
Malibu Chicken Soulvlaki (w/avocado and crumbled feta) 8.95
Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich 7.95
Homemade Meatball Sub (w/melted provolone) small 6.95  large  10.95
Moussaka (Wonderfully delicious Greek eggplant casserole) 6.95
Boars Head Hot Dog (on torpedo roll) 3.50
B.L.T. 5.95
B.A.L.T. (Bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato on 7-grain toast) 7.95
French Fries 2.95
Fresh Homemade Soups (w/roll) small 4.95  large 5.95   Qt.11.95 

Hot Specials

Check out our prepared food selection.
Made fresh daily.

Vegetarian Specials
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil on a Baguette

or 7 Grain Roll
Veggie Burger Deluxe
Hummus in Pita (w/lettuce & tomato)

Babaganoush in Pita (w/lettuce & tomato)

Middle Eastern Platter (w/pita)

Greek Salad (w/baguette)

Falafel in Pita (w/lettuce & tomato)

Falafel Platter
Grape Leaves stuffed with Rice (on a bed of garden salad)

Santa Monica Wrap (hummus, avocado & sprouts on a pita wrap)

Spanakopita (greek spinach pie)

5.95
6.95
5.95
5.95
8.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
7.95
5.50

We have an assortment of fresh salads available daily...delicious!
Check out our lunch and dinner specials online!

Desserts
Olives Oversized Cookies

Chocolate chip, Oatmeal raisin, Sugar
Double fudge brownie
Rocky road brownie
Baklava (best in town!)
Napoleon
Eclair
Rice Pudding (Extraordinaire!)
Fresh Fruit Salad
Assortment of Homemade cookies & pastries
Triple Chocolate Cookie (to die for)

Baby Cakes (assorted flavors)

Cupcakes (Chocolate & Vanilla)

Linzer Tarts 
Lemon Bar

lb.
lb.

2.25

2.50
2.75
2.75
3.95
2.95
6.99
6.75

2.95
3.95
2.50
2.50
2.50

Beverages
Fresh brewed coffee (reg./decaf.)

Fresh brewed Flavored coffees
Tea
Hot Chocolate
Milk 1.50 Chocolate Milk
Soda (20 oz.) 1.95 Snapple (assorted flavors)

Arizona (assorted flavors)

Orangina (10 oz./16 oz.)

Waters (Natural and Sparkling)

We have a wide assortment of beverages
We hope you enjoy the delicious convenience of our takeout menu.

Please feel free to ask for something if you do not see it listed,
we are here to serve you. For additional selections and catering

needs visit our catering menu at www.olivesprinceton.com. 
Thank you for your patronage.  Sincerely, Adam

large  1.50
large  1.50
large  1.50
large  1.50

1.95
2.00

large  2.25
2.00/2.50
1.50/2.50

small  1.25
small  1.25
small  1.25
small  1.25

The Finest and the Freshest
of Take-Out Delights

609-921-1569
fax: 683-8375

22 Witherspoon Street • Princeton
www.olivesprinceton.com

large hoagie

14.95
14.95
12.95
12.95
14.95
10.95
12.95
10.95
14.95
14.95

15.95

Olives delicious hoagies are also available on fresh baked baguettes
and 7 Grain Heros  (Lettuce, tomato, onion included)

sandwich

6.95
6.95
5.95
5.95
6.95
4.95
5.95
4.95

7.95

small hoagie

7.95
7.95
6.95
6.95
7.95
5.95
6.95
5.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
8.95

Olives Famous Chicken Salad
Roast Beef
Turkey Breast
Ham
Tuna Salad (White Albacore)

American Cheese
Assorted Cheese
Egg Salad
Italian Hoagie
American Hoagie
Grilled Chicken w/Fresh Mozzarella on a Baguette

Seafood Salad

Cold Sandwiches and Hoagies

Extras: Cheese  1.00   Roasted Peppers  1.00   Sundried Tomatoes   1.00
Fresh Mozzarella  2.00   Humus  1.00   Sliced Avocados   2.00   Bacon  2.00
Crumbled Feta   1.00 

PRPROOFOOF


