Breakfast-

Dicantast			
Bagel	1.00	w/butter	2.25
	w/cream cheese		2.50
Egg & Cheese Sandwich			2.95
	w/ bacon or ham	or sausage	4.95
Pork Roll & Cheese	3.95	w/egg	5.50
Butter Kaiser Roll			1.00
Homemade Muffin - Toasted w/ butter			
Egg White Sandwich			4.95
Egg White Omelet (Choice of 2 of the following: Spinach, Onion, Tomato, or Pepper)			6.95
Turbo Omelet (Six egg whites with gril	lled chicken or nature burger.)		8.50
Irish Oatmeal			3.45
	with Greek Hone	ey.	3.95

Breakfast Specials

Healthy & delicious ways to start the day!

#1 — Egg Whites with spinach, feta and tomato on a whole wheat wrap - \$6.95

#2 — Egg Whites with avocado and sliced tomato on a pita \$6.95

#3 — Two eggs over easy or hard on corn tortillas with cheese - \$5.95 (Staff favorite!!!)

#4 — Egg whites w/avocado, spinach and feta on toasted 7-grain bread - \$7.95

#5 — Protein Egg Sandwich - Six Egg whites w/your choice of turkey or grilled chicken on a whole wheat wrap - \$8.95

#6 — BBB (Best Breakfast Burrito) - Bacon, egg and cheese on a white tortilla wrap w/avocado and salsa verde - \$6.95

Add avocado - \$2.00 Don't forget to ask for hot sauce for a spicy kick!!

Hot Specials —

Gyro in Pita (with tzatiki sauce on a grilled pita, lettuce & tomato)	6.95
Grilled Italian Chicken Sandwich (w/provolone and sliced tomato)	7.95
Chicken Souvlaki in Pita (grilled chicken breast with tzatiki sauce)	6.95
Malibu Chicken Soulvlaki (w/avocado and crumbled feta)	8.95
Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich	7.95
Homemade Meatball Sub (w/melted provolone) small 6.95 large	10.95
Moussaka (Wonderfully delicious Greek eggplant casserole)	6.95
Boars Head Hot Dog (on torpedo roll)	3.50
B.L.T.	5.95
B.A.L.T. (Bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato on 7-grain toast)	7.95
French Fries	2.95
Fresh Homemade Soups (w/roll) small 4.95 large 5.95 Qt.	11.95

Check out our prepared food selection.

Made fresh daily.

Cold Sandwiches and Hoagies

Olives delicious hoagies are also available on fresh baked baguettes and 7 Grain Heros (Lettuce, tomato, onion included)

	sandwich	small hoagie	large hoagie
Olives Famous Chicken Salad	6.95	7.95	14.95
Roast Beef	6.95	7.95	14.95
Turkey Breast	5.95	6.95	12.95
Ham	5.95	6.95	12.95
Tuna Salad (White Albacore)	6.95	7.95	14.95
American Cheese	4.95	5.95	10.95
Assorted Cheese	5.95	6.95	12.95
Egg Salad	4.95	5.95	10.95
Italian Hoagie		7.95	14.95
American Hoagie		7.95	14.95
Grilled Chicken w/Fresh Mozzarella on a	Baguette	7.95	
Seafood Salad	7.95	8.95	15.95

Extras: Cheese 1.00 Roasted Peppers 1.00 Sundried Tomatoes 1.00 Fresh Mozzarella 2.00 Humus 1.00 Sliced Avocados 2.00 Bacon 2.00 Crumbled Feta 1.00

Vegetarian Specials -

Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil on a Baguette	
or 7 Grain Roll	5.95
Veggie Burger Deluxe	6.95
Hummus in Pita (w/lettuce & tomato)	5.95
Babaganoush in Pita (w/lettuce & tomato)	5.95
Middle Eastern Platter (w/pita)	8.95
Greek Salad (w/baguette)	5.95
Falafel in Pita (w/lettuce & tomato)	5.95
Falafel Platter	5.95
Grape Leaves stuffed with Rice (on a bed of garden salad)	5.95
Santa Monica Wrap (hummus, avocado & sprouts on a pita wrap)	7.95
Spanakopita (greek spinach pie)	5.50

We have an assortment of fresh salads available daily...delicious!

Check out our lunch and dinner specials online!



Desserts —	
Olives Oversized Cookies	2.25
Chocolate chip, Oatmeal raisin, Suga	r
Double fudge brownie	2.50
Rocky road brownie	2.75
Baklava (best in town!)	2.75
Napoleon	3.95
Eclair	2.95
Rice Pudding (Extraordinaire!)	6.99lb
Fresh Fruit Salad	6.75lb
Assortment of Homemade cookies & pastries	
Triple Chocolate Cookie (to die for)	2.95
Baby Cakes (assorted flavors)	3.95
Cupcakes (Chocolate & Vanilla)	2.50
Linzer Tarts	2.50
Lemon Bar	2.50
Davianagas	

Beverages

Fresh brewed coffee (reg./decaf.)

Fresh brewe	d Flavored c	coffees small 1.25	large 1.50
Tea		small 1.25	large 1.50
Hot Chocola	te	small 1.25	large 1.50
Milk	1.50	Chocolate Milk	1.95
Soda (20 oz.)	1.95	Snapple (assorted flavors)	2.00
Arizona (assort	ed flavors)		large 2.25
Orangina (10	oz./16 oz.)		2.00/2.50
Waters (Natural	and Sparkling)		1.50/2.50

We have a wide assortment of beverages

We hope you enjoy the delicious convenience of our takeout menu. Please feel free to ask for something if you do not see it listed, we are here to serve you. For additional selections and catering needs visit our catering menu at www.olivesprinceton.com.

Thank you for your patronage. Sincerely, Adam

Olives

Good Food... Always.
The Finest and the Freshest
of Take-Out Delights

609-921-1569 fax: 683-8375

22 Witherspoon Street • Princeton www.olivesprinceton.com